
First Name Last Name Region Based Email Mobile Phone Availability/Comments
Tim Bingham Northland Kerikeri taednz@gmail.com (021) 042 1671
Andrew Lodge Northland Kerikeri streamline@outlook.co.nz 021 223 5926
Ian Wood Northland Opua woodopua@slingshot.co.nz (027) 556 7879
Peter Boyd Northland Paihia boydie.p@xtra.co.nz 027 494 2492
Tim Clissold Northland Warkworth tim@tcdesign.co.nz (027) 485 8275
Martin Robertson Northland Warkworth mjrobertson53@outlook.co.nz (027) 205 0653
Ian Mason Northland Whangarei ngaio10@xtra.co.nz (027) 439 4965
Colin Browne Northland Whangarei (027) 275 4434
Don Burch Northland Whangarei donandlyn@hotmail.com (09) 436 2068
Grahame Brown Auckland Whangaparaoa sailminaret@hotmail.com (021) 257 2132
Owen Hanley Auckland North Shore ojhanley@gmail.com (021) 473 500
Phil Bishop Auckland Auckland phil@aucklandsailingschool.com (021) 535 670
Colin Booth Auckland Auckland colin.booth@xtra.co.nz (0274) 901 332 October to April
Jon Henry Auckland Auckland henry.farm@xtra.co.nz (027) 477 9745
Kevin Johnson Auckland Auckland kjboat@xtra.co.nz (0274) 853 537
Daniel Leech Auckland Auckland dsaleech@hotmail.com 021 264 9014
Duthie James Lidgard Auckland Auckland duthie@catalanoshipping.com (021) 409 802
Kevin Lidgard Auckland Auckland kevin.lidgard@panuku.co.nz (027) 546 9921
Jim Lott Auckland Howick jim.karin.lott@gmail.com (0274) 583 915
Bruce Goodchap Waikato/BOP Tauranga travelift@xtra.co.nz (021) 685 438
William Horne Waikato/BOP Tauranga willow.wh@gmail.com 021 552 010
Mitch Pascoe Waikato/BOP Whitianga mitch.pascoe@xtra.co.nz (0274) 852 046
Bruce Birnie Waikato/BOP Hamilton ains.bruc@xtra.co.nz (027) 694 2571
John. S Burns Napier Napier sailaide.jb@gmail.com (027) 260 9182
Kim McMorran Wellington Wellington captainkimbo@xtra.co.nz 027 441 5863
David Chalmers Wellington Kapiti vesper1@xtra.co.nz (027) 292 8766
Mark Gibbs Nelson/Marlborough Blenheim gibbsmark@xtra.co.nz (027) 490 9539
Gavin Cooke Nelson/Marlborough Nelson dianecooke@xtra.co.nz (027) 222 4250
David Pinker Nelson/Marlborough Nelson davidpinker.nz@gmail.com (027) 444 1810
Rob Carpenter Nelson/Marlborough Picton nzl355@gmail.com (027) 306 9791
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